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HS SERTES SPIRAL MIXERS WITH a
MICROCOMPUTER CONTROL

BREAD MAKING EQUIPMENT

HS80DA/100DA/130DA/200DA
Wik, TFERTHE Two—spaed/slainless steel cover

WrEE BT
Power

Fr._-%.igmy

3-380
~220
HS30D 3-380 s0 11 20
-220
HB40D R s0 22 127
~220
HS50D S 50 2.2 130
EB30DA 3~380 50 0.85/1.1 95
HS40DA 3-380 50 1o1/22 127
HEEODA 3~380 50 1.1/2.2 130
HSS0DA 3-380 50 1.5 /2.4 439
BE100DA 3-380 50 3 /4.5 482
HS130DA 3-380 50 2.8 /5.6 522
HE200DA 3~380 50 5 /7.5 695

HiaaR
Bowl
Volume (L}

35

50

35
40
50
80

100

200

185

101/202
101/202
101/202
210/107
210/107
210/107
200/ 100

RO aEL T T

HS20D/HS30D/HS40D/HS50D
BiE, TERME

One-speed, stainless steel shield Y.

A Q

HS30DA/HS40DA/HS50DA

W, AW E
Two-speed, stainless steel shield }

BligdE
B

Speed

Spee
(r/min)

15
15
15

8/1

8/1

8/1
16
16
16
16

12 730x430x770
16 870x480x935
20 920x530x935
] 12 T70x430x810
6 16 B70x480x935
& 20 920x530x935
25 1122x682x1305
40 1160x650x1340
50 1222x750x1430
75 1332x950x1510




